COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

OBbPXABHO NMbPBEHCTBO MO CKU BAIAHE
NMPECNEABAHE C NPEKbCBAHE B CBOBOAEH CTUN @

IOHOLWW MNAOLWIA
Official ranking

KETEHJIMEB MaHo

MALLOBA flaHuena

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE

HIGHEST POINT

LOWEST POINT

HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD)
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC)
LENGTH OF LAP

NUMBER OF LAPS

RACE DISTANCE

Toroljith

MWHWCTEPCTBO
MNAAOEXTA WM CNOPTA

lOHpgona
1398 m
1426 m
28 m
28 m
2500 m
3
7.500 km

LOCATION : iOHgona

CATEGORY : npecneagBaHe

STYLE : cBo6oaeH

TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0.0°C AIR: 0.0°C

APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00 CALCULATED PENALTY: 15.20 F =800
Records : 8 At Start: 8 Did Not Finish: 0  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 8
Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Time Gap Points
1 27 2414 BACWIEB KoHcTaHTUH 2003 AnekcaHgbp Jlormctuk 20:21.5 20.00
2 24 2304 BOXWUITOB Kpuctusx 2003 MaHnynwe 2009 20:26.1 4.6 23.01
3 25 2211 MATUKAHOB Mapwmo 2004 Puncku cknop 20:45.1 23.6 35.46
4 26 2378 PAHKOB UBaH 2004 TpuToH EkcTpuiim 22:46.1 2:24.6 114.70
5 28 2379 PAHKOB Oumutbp 2004 TpuToH EkcTpuiim 23:32.5 3:11.0 145.09
6 30 2445 AHKOB Kpuctuan 2004 TpuToH EkcTpuiim 32:56.0 12:34.5 514.15
7 29 2265 BAITABAHOB Muxaun 2004 Y3aHa 2007 33:13.2 12:51.7 525.41
8 31 2259 FEHEB AnekcaHabp 2003 Y3aHa 2007 52:00.7 31:39.2 1263.85
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